
1

Cultural Enrichment

Wed, March 20, 2024 Civil Rights Heritage Tour
Thu, March 21, 2024 Lunch & Learn: Next Level Thinking with Dr. Colleena
Collins
Thu, March 21, 2024 Job Fair
Thu, March 21, 2024 Dance Marathon General Meeting
Thu, March 21, 2024 Easter Basket Build for West Georgia Star
Sat, March 23, 2024 Dance Marathon
Tue, April 02, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Beyond Servant Leadership
Wed, April 03, 2024 Create an Impact: LC's M.Ed. in Higher Education
Thu, April 04, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Making My Dollars Matter
Thu, April 04, 2024 LC Kindness Closet
Thu, April 04, 2024 LC Kindness Closet
Mon, April 08, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Activism - Individual & Community
Wed, April 10, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Problem-Solving Skills are Essential for
Leaders
Thu, April 11, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Invisible Leadership
Thu, April 11, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Ethical Leadership
Mon, April 15, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Inviting Others Into Your Circle of Influence
Mon, April 15, 2024 LIVE @ LC: Strategic Planning & Futuristic Leadership
Thu, April 18, 2024 I Love You Because
Fri, April 19, 2024 I Love You Because
Sat, April 20, 2024 National History Day 2024 State Contest
Sat, April 20, 2024 I Love You Because
Sun, April 21, 2024 I Love You Because
Mon, April 22, 2024 Dr. Clay Bolton: Sports - “Sadly, It's All About the
Money, and We Should Have Seen It Coming!”


